
15
1.00Frederick Hubley.. 

John Hubley, jr... 
$2.50 j0hn Hubley, senr. 

Arch. McDonald... 
Collection...............

1.00BLACK POINT.

Anthony Webber...
James Hubley.........
Ephraim Hubley...
Isaac Hubley..........
George Hubley.••• 
Edward Boutilier... 
James C. Boutilier. 
John Moran...........
Samuel Boutilier...
Paulis C. Boutlier.
Geo. Richardson.......
Collection..................

.... 0.60
1.752.50
2.201.75

1.00 $15.040.50
0.40

mason’s point.1.00
___ $2.00
....... 0.50

1.00 James C. Mason...........
William Thomas..........
Charles Richardson...
Henry Fader..............
William Mason...........
Edward Hurtling.......
Elisha P. Conolly.......
John Mason 
Collection..

. 0.75
1.000.75
1.000 80
0.503.00 I
0.674
0 50$15.45
0.50
2.274hlblby's settlement.

James Hubley, senr...
Samuel Moscr..............
John Moser..................
Isaac Hubley................
David Hubley..............
Benjamin Hubley........
William Hubley.........

$1.50 $3.95
2.00
1.50 HAMMOND’S PLAINS.
0.50 $1.60Collection0.50
0.50 $62.61Total0.40

i
Y.MRMOVTM.

1X0J. S. Witter.............
Jos. Sliaw..............
A. Goudev.............
B. Smith................
Mrs. R. Brown......
A Killam..............
E. Huestis..............
W. Kinney.........
Anonymous........
J. RoVett............
C. Wyman.........
G. Sanderson....
Collection............
Col. at Gegogan.. 
Col. at Hebron... 
Col. at Tuskct...

Collected by Bro. Jno. Davis.

FIRST CHURCH.
2.00
2.00
0.50$4.00 0.624S. Brown........................

W. H. Gridlcy..............
S. Brown.......................
W. Waddleton.............
N. Utley.......................
Deacon Hcaly..............
R. Brown.....................
J. K. Ryerson..............
B. Killam.....................
S. M. Rycrmn..............
W. Churchill................
T. Brown......................
Rev. H. Angcll............
A. C. Robbins.............
R. Williamson............

4.00 0.252.00
2.00 '

4.00 1.501.00 1.50
0.754.00

2.00 ... 2.001.00 6.S01.00 1.601.00 3.201.25 1.901.00
1.00 $62.8741.00

CUMBER Zv.f.VD.
5.10Cols, at Advocate Harbor 

Cols, at Diligent River...Collected by S. B. Kempton. 
Cols, at Parrslxwo Village, $7-634 
Cols, at West Brook........ 2-45
Cols, at Halfway River

1.40.
$18.45

1.87
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